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« H18A »

15. Valingu-Tuterma 17.08.95 Osalejaid: 401 (diskv. 16)
Harju KEK SK

Rajameister: Enno Lelumees Peakohtunik: Valju Tali
Rada: 7.4 km 13 KP-d

33 Mart SOOBERG Orion 56.40
43 Meelis SAGAJA Lillektla KK 1:01.20
509 Meelis VAREND 37.KK 1:08.54
930 Vello NEEDRIT Korg. Tehnikak. 1:11.07
62 Siim LANNES Paaskula KK 1:18.25
706 Ivo LINASK TON 1:18.54
734 Kalle KUKK 42 KK 1:32.25
858 Andrus AHVEN Viimsi KK 1:35.59
511 Imre OIDEKIVI oismae KK 1:56.07
« H18B »

15. Valingu-Tuterma 17.08.95 Osalejaid: 401 (diskv. 16)
Harju KEK SK

Rajameister: Enno Lelumees Peakohtunik: Valju Tali
Rada: 5.1 km 9 KP-d

81 Taimar VALJATAGA Sausti KK 38.44

2022 Karel KRIST GAG 48.27

310 Anti AEDNA Viimsi KK 51.24

145 Andres LAUBA Reaalkool :00.25
« H21A »

15. Valingu-Tuterma 17.08.95 Osalejaid: 401 (diskv.
Harju KEK SK
Rajameister: Enno Lelumees Peakohtunik: Valju Tali

Rada: 7.7 km 16 KP-d
915Armo HIIE AS A&A 53.02
280 Raivo REIMAN TTU SK 57.10
193Roman SVED TTU 58.25
1264 Kaido NURJA RSK Rae 59.08
980 Raul REIMAN TTU 1:00.48

36
32
29
27
26
25
24
23
22

36
32
29
25

36
32
29
27
26
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240Rau] GESCHEIMER
191 Dmitri  SVED

1153 Téonu TANAV

389 Margus ESNAR
905 Heigo OJASTE

450 Mart OSTRA

159 Kaarel |.ASSEL
260 Vallo VARJO

468 Mart JAKOBSON
125 Taivo TALKOP

15. Vaiingu-Tuterma 17.08.95

Harju KEK SK

Rajameister: Enno Lelumees Peakohtunik: Valju Tali

Rada: 7.7 km

199 Tonu SAVI

160 Mati PREITOF
422 Raivo TREES
729 Peeter SALMU
12Rein. UNT

2505 Aare  KUUSEOKS
547 Jaanus REHA

1473 Ténu VAHI

716 Mani vald HALJAS

Kooperaator

AS SHD

RSK RAE

Rae

TTU

TTU

Saue AF
Kooperaator
Harju KEK RSK
AS Poniard

« H35A »

16 KP-d

L-US

EKTON

Ajak. trukikoda
RSK Maigu
TON

Rakvere
Kooperaator
Presidendik .
Elekterside In.

« H35B »

15. Valirigu-Tuterma 17.08.95  Osalejaid:

Harju KEK SK

Rajameister: Enno Lelumees

Rada: 54 km

835Kalev RUBFRG
532 Guido TREES
978 Peep VALLISTU
636 Uno PUKK

556 Toivo LEISNER

10 KP-d

OK Saku

AS Harp
Saaremaa OK
AS Tarmel
ESTPAK

Osalejaid: 401

1:02.13
1:04.31
1:04.51
1:07.14
1:07.36
1:11.07
1:16.30
1:18.35
1:30.34
1:37.27

57.22
1:01.36
1:04.00
1:04.53
1:08.12
1:21.44
1:25.41
1:25.47
1:29.35

(diskv.

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

36
32
29
27
26
25
24
23
22

401 (diskv. 16)

38.06
39.51
41.25
46.35
48.03

Peakohtunik: Valju Tali

36
32
29
27
26
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1411 Juri MARTMAA
580 Aavi MILLNER
308 Mart PALMAS
31I1gor ZURJARI

2317 Andres KIRSTEIN

2215Jiri POLVER

625 Kaur ODER

1202 Riho PIHLAPUU

15. Valingu-Tuterma 17.08.95

Harju KEK SK

Rajameister: Enno Lelumees
15 KP-d

Rada: 7.4 kro

597 Kalle LUUK
977 Kalev KUKK
572 Paul HIIEMAE
207 Juri KADAJA
25Andres KAAR

15. Valingu-Tuterma 17.08.95

Harju KEK SK

Rajameister: Enno Lelumees
10 KP-d

Rada: 54 km

316 Aivar OJAMAE

AS Raud
Ratsaspordibaas
TON

Raadio TALLINN

AS Sami

Lehemees & Co

TALLEPT Auto
RAS Koil

« H40A »

OK L-US
TA OK
Orion
Saku OK
TA OK

« H40B »

Linnukasvatus

20 Aleksander TISTSENKOV Orion

976 Andres |ILA
698 Toomas KOPPEL
1171 Mati ROHTLA
631 Peeter PLAKK
494 Raivo KUKK
785Vailo PARVI
92 Jaak LIIVIK
6390lev KRIST
417 Peedu POST
562 Jaan ORUAAS
248 Kalev RAADLA

Koop Erek
OK Saku
Mdigu RSK
EMROS
EKE Projekt.
TERV
Teenindusamet
Pollum. Min
AS Salvo
AS Pennu
Hooler

Osalejaid:

49.13
49.40
49.53
52.32
58.05
58.46
1:08.36
1:25.47

401 (diskv.

57.22
1:12.42
1:17.57
1:19.35
1:23.45

Osalejaid: 401 (diskv.

Peakohtunik: Valju Tali

33.26
39.05
40.33
40.38
41.45
42.38
44.24
47.24
48.38
51.00
54.31
55.23
55.47

25
24
23
22
21

20
19
1.8

16)

Peakohtunik: Valju Tali

36
32
29
27
26

16)

36
32
29
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18



14 1409 Peeter TIKS IB Stratum 56.07 17

15 67 llmar KAARMA REV-4 58.37 16
16 205Sulev VILL Saue Tammed 58.50 15
17 659Jiri MELLIK EKTOR 1:0048 14
18 492 Hindrek LIISVALI Salvo 1:09.58 13

19 2535Gerhard PLOOMIPUU  Manniku Saekoda 1:13.42 12

« H45A »

15. Valingu-Tuterma 17.08.95 Osalejaid: 401 (diskv. 16)
Harju KEK SK
Rajameister: Enno Lelumees Peakohtunik: Valju Tali

Rada: 7.4 km 15 KP-d
1 413Ulo VAINURA E1sar 5713 36
2 443 Mati TONUS Orion 1:02.50 32
3 13 Kalle NELK Vasar 1:03.39 29
4 65Kalju TILK Orion 1:09.58 27
5 87 limar KIRJANEN TA OK 1:10.50 26
6 696 Valdo JAANIK Orion 1:10.59 25
7 229 Peep KOPPEL RAS Kalev 1:13.48 24
8 235Tonu SOOSO6RV Orion 1:23.35 23
9 762 Agu LIPPING Hippokrates 1:24.48 22
10 66 Raivo MEIER Hooler 1:28.15 21
« H45B »

15. Valingu-Tuterma 17.08.95 Osalejaid: 401 (diskv. 16)
Harju KEK SK
Rajameister: Enno Lelumees Peakohtunik: Valju Tali

Rada: 5.1 km 9 KP-d
1 245 Ants  JURMANN Ratas 4138 36
2 931 Enno NEEDRIT Harju Asfalt 4536 32
3 115Lembit RAHNI Estoplast 47.09 29
4 741Ténu SARAPIK Lembitu 4946 27
5 1540 Toivo VOITRA Tallinn L-US 5112 26
6 416 Agu KOPPA TK lru 5252 25
7 1286 Juri TARMAK TON 52.58 24
8 647 Mihhail OIDEKIVI Mainor 55.56 23
9 230Mart ROONDT Mistra - Autex 57.48 22
10 2197 Mati SULLUSTE Kaitseliit 1:00.36 21



11
12
13
14
15
16

1430 Téivo SARMET
96 Eik OJALA
1582 Peeter REINSON
377 Aare  MAEMURD
2216 Heldur ALMIK
2230 Aleksei MARTIN

Altius

AS Akos

VE Raivo
Lasur

AS Niljanen&Co
RAS Mootor

1:03.01
1:04.42
1:15.34
1:15.57
1:21.30
1:32.20

20
19
18
17
16
15



364
342
250
228
178
206
136
242
235

242
155
173
279

233
278
311
167
204



254
324

158
167
245
115
91
90
144

325
257
376
254
249

239
110
160

190
305
163

285



159
207
209
210
163
220
57
51

352
225
313
121
108

190
350
361
161
76
234
310
245
319
187
173
78
198



182
327
217
157
183
44

395
351
347
366
218
96
305
118
155
209

398
351
317
217
266

337
247
104
198



98
232
184
266
199

78



